
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
311 呂溢朗 LUI YAT LONG 5"19 1
291 周峻鋒 JULIAN CHUN FUNG 5"36 2
600 何兆龍 N/A 5"39 3
463 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 5"40 4
389 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 5"45 5
310 何卓熹 HO, AIDAN CHEUK HEI 5"57 6
488 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 5"58 7
151 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 5"67 8
199 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 5"79 9
332 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING JOCUS 5"92 10
499 李思言 LEE SZE YIN NIGEL 6"03 11
477 莊鳴謙 CHONG MING HIM ETHAN 6"12 12
226 嚴信熙 YIM SHUN HEI 6"15 13
271 麥灝賢 MAK HO YIN 6"20 14
106 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 6"25 15
327 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 6"35 16
189 蔡子喬 CHOY TSZ KIU 6"44 17
491 鄔尚哲 WU SHEUNG CHIT 6"52 18
480 N/A WONG YU HEI 6"54 19
259 李庭萬 LEE SKYLER PRAISE 6"67 20
169 黃梓恩 WONG TSZ YAN MAX 6"69 21
343 黃明森 ASHER WONG 6"82 22
486 洪堅烺 ANG KIN LONG 6"82 23
176 魏楓林 WEI LINDEN 6"93 24
98 陳智豐 CHAN CHI FUNG 6"95 25

157 鄭孝仁 CHENG HAU YAN CALEB 7"01 26
12 劉天屹 LIU TIANYI THEO 7"16 27

171 孫慶恆 SUN, LUKE TANG 7"20 28
126 李振凱 LI CHUN HOI JASON 7"46 29
182 葉泳鋒 YIP WING FUNG HILARIO 7"50 30
286 楊泓僖 YEUNG WANG HEI 7"61 31
99 謝志賢 ARTUS TSE 7"66 32

285 馮悅桐 FUNG YUET TUNG 7"66 33
53 鄧淳丰 TANG SHUN FUNG 7"71 34

406 鍾逸希 CHUNG YAT HEI 7"75 35
270 梁洛琛 LEUNG LOK SAM JAYDEN 7"83 36

4 温諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 7"96 37
428 黃雋庭 WONG CHUN TING CHAYTON 8"08 38
159 陳紀諺 CHAN KEI YIN 8"16 39
193 蔡東燊 CHOI TUNG SUN 8"45 40
469 劉亦翹 LAU AIDEN YIK KYU 8"47 41
432 宋立仁 TAYTON SUNG 8"58 42
471 袁塏金 YUEN HOI KAM 8"75 43
45 黃傲朗 WONG O LONG ADRIAN 9"11 44

144 韓傲 HON OWEN
231 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN
379 鄭恩尚 QUINTUS CHENG
388 伍鄯熙 NG SIN HEI
467 許天澧 RODNEY HUI

男子2013年 - 20米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
272 卓凡 LUCA GIUFRE 7"12 1
463 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 7"19 2
311 呂溢朗 LUI YAT LONG 7"29 3

7 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 7"44 4
600 何兆龍 N/A 7"49 5
291 周峻鋒 JULIAN CHUN FUNG 7"51 6
144 韓傲 HON OWEN 7"59 7
93 鄭朗呈 CHENG LONG CHING LONCHI 7"64 8

151 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 7"66 9
389 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 7"67 10
265 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 7"75 11
391 韓昊揚 HON HO YEUNG ANDREW 7"79 12
472 梁哲熙 LEUNG CHIT HEI 7"81 13
310 何卓熹 HO, AIDAN CHEUK HEI 7"91 14
488 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 8"02 15
149 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI 8"15 16
263 陳柏熙 CHAN PAK HEI 8"26 17
332 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING JOCUS 8"28 18
106 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 8"45 19
347 黃凱樂 WONG, HARRY HOI LOK 8"50 20
271 麥灝賢 MAK HO YIN 8"60 21
226 嚴信熙 YIM SHUN HEI 8"61 22
114 梁晉熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI 8"68 23
103 陳卓言 CHAN CHEUK YIN 8"73 24
450 胡僖 COEN WOO 8"77 25
480 N/A WONG YU HEI 8"93 26
18 何強盛 HO KEUNG SHING JOSHUA 8"94 27

150 李卓軒 LEE CHEUK HIN 8"97 28
339 楊亦熙 YEUNG COHEN 8'66 29
304 陳正熹 CHAN CHING HEI BILL 9"11 30
40 何浩賢 HO HO YIN 9"19 31

176 魏楓林 WEI LINDEN 9"26 32
189 蔡子喬 CHOY TSZ KIU 9"28 33
259 李庭萬 LEE SKYLER PRAISE 9"31 34
23 黃渭晉 WONG WAI CHUN 9"39 35

371 梁以謙 LEUNG YI HIM 9"48 36
491 鄔尚哲 WU SHEUNG CHIT 9"55 37
126 李振凱 LI CHUN HOI JASON 9"71 38
53 鄧淳丰 TANG SHUN FUNG 9"73 39

431 周峻熙 BRENDAN CHOW 9"88 40
225 鄭凱日 ETHAN CHENG 9"89 41
379 鄭恩尚 QUINTUS CHENG 10"09 42
196 梁澤鈞 LEUNG CHAK KWAN DAMON 10"14 43
193 蔡東燊 CHOI TUNG SUN 10"16 44
199 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 10"22 45
511 蔡健遵 10"33 46

4 温諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 10"37 47
99 謝志賢 ARTUS TSE 10"43 48

440 呂紀彥 LUI KEI YIN MATTHEW 10"55 49
327 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 10"65 50
100 姚淳僖 IU SHUN HAY HAYSEN 10"99 51
46 黃奕 WONG YIK 11"03 52

432 宋立仁 TAYTON SUNG 11"82 53
182 葉泳鋒 YIP WING FUNG HILARIO 12"12 54
59 方新霽 FONG SAN CHAI 12"22 55

471 袁塏金 YUEN HOI KAM 12"61 56
374 蘇弘軒 SO WANG HIN 13"86 57
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次
273 許洛添 HUI LOK TIM 1.14 DQ 1.14 1
389 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 1.12 1.02 1.12 2
174 陶家佑 TAO KEVIN 0.91 0.99 0.99 3
199 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 0.99 DQ 0.99 4

7 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 0.98 0.76 0.98 5
151 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM DQ 0.98 0.98 6
463 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS DQ 0.98 0.98 6
600 何兆龍 N/A 0.96 0.78 0.96 8
332 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING JOCUS 0.95 0.82 0.95 9
106 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 0.76 0.93 0.93 10
265 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 0.93 0.72 0.93 11
343 黃明森 ASHER WONG DQ 0.91 0.91 12
308 潘譽愷 HARRIS POON 0.76 0.82 0.82 13

4 温諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 0.79 0.67 0.79 14
304 陳正熹 CHAN CHING HEI BILL 0.79 0.77 0.79 15
259 李庭萬 LEE SKYLER PRAISE 0.63 0.78 0.78 16
379 鄭恩尚 QUINTUS CHENG 0.71 0.77 0.77 17
499 李思言 LEE SZE YIN NIGEL 0.77 0.65 0.77 18
171 孫慶恆 SUN, LUKE TANG 0.55 0.73 0.73 19
103 陳卓言 CHAN CHEUK YIN 0.72 0.62 0.72 20
450 胡僖 COEN WOO 0.72 0.43 0.72 21
327 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 0.69 0.71 0.71 22
347 黃凱樂 WONG, HARRY HOI LOK DQ 0.68 0.68 23
271 麥灝賢 MAK HO YIN 0.64 0.67 0.67 24
488 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 0.65 0.54 0.65 25
40 何浩賢 HO HO YIN 0.34 0.63 0.63 26
99 謝志賢 ARTUS TSE 0.6 0.58 0.6 27

275 黃樂行 WONG LOK HENG 0.54 DQ 0.54 28
428 黃雋庭 WONG CHUN TING CHAYTON 0.49 0.54 0.54 29
469 劉亦翹 LAU AIDEN YIK KYU 0.36 0.47 0.47 30
477 莊鳴謙 CHONG MING HIM ETHAN 0.38 0.3 0.38 31
467 許天澧 RODNEY HUI 0.33 DQ 0.33 32
408 林亦朗 LAM YIK LONG DQ 0.31 0.31 33
114 梁晉熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI DQ DQ DQ
144 韓傲 HON OWEN
480 N/A WONG YU HEI
486 洪堅烺 ANG KIN LONG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次
42 朱舜羲 HEVIS CHU 8.3 6.1 8.3 1

463 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 4.74 5.56 5.56 2
199 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 5.17 4.8 5.17 3
225 鄭凱日 ETHAN CHENG DQ 5.13 5.13 4
480 N/A WONG YU HEI 5.03 3.42 5.03 5
114 梁晉熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI 2.55 4.58 4.58 6
174 陶家佑 TAO KEVIN 4.42 4.26 4.42 7
126 李振凱 LI CHUN HOI JASON 2.38 4.38 4.38 8
467 許天澧 RODNEY HUI 4.29 3.99 4.29 9
499 李思言 LEE SZE YIN NIGEL 4.26 3.4 4.26 10
53 鄧淳丰 TANG SHUN FUNG 3.7 4.19 4.19 11

347 黃凱樂 WONG, HARRY HOI LOK 4.05 3.55 4.05 12
265 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 2.7 4.04 4.04 13
488 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 3.92 4 4 14
151 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 3.98 3.6 3.98 15
308 潘譽愷 HARRIS POON 3.92 3.58 3.92 16
103 陳卓言 CHAN CHEUK YIN 3.72 DQ 3.72 17
144 韓傲 HON OWEN 3.14 3.67 3.67 18
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379 鄭恩尚 QUINTUS CHENG 3.15 3.62 3.62 19
46 黃奕 WONG YIK 3.36 3.57 3.57 20

304 陳正熹 CHAN CHING HEI BILL 3.26 3.52 3.52 21
259 李庭萬 LEE SKYLER PRAISE 3.36 3.41 3.41 22
371 梁以謙 LEUNG YI HIM 3.36 DQ 3.36 23
339 楊亦熙 YEUNG COHEN 3.23 2.76 3.23 24
275 黃樂行 WONG LOK HENG 2.82 3.18 3.18 25
12 劉天屹 LIU TIANYI THEO 2.55 3.13 3.13 26

450 胡僖 COEN WOO 3.01 2.33 3.01 27
98 陳智豐 CHAN CHI FUNG 2.78 2.42 2.78 28

477 莊鳴謙 CHONG MING HIM ETHAN 2.75 2.65 2.75 29
432 宋立仁 TAYTON SUNG 2.73 DQ 2.73 30
466 陳學允 CHAN HOK WAN 2.67 2.06 2.67 31
99 謝志賢 ARTUS TSE 2.63 DQ 2.63 32

171 孫慶恆 SUN, LUKE TANG DQ 2.62 2.62 33
100 姚淳僖 IU SHUN HAY HAYSEN 2.27 2.59 2.59 34
374 蘇弘軒 SO WANG HIN 2.59 2.35 2.59 35
464 潘柏橋 POON PAK KIU 2.11 2.54 2.54 36
106 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 1.10 2.3 2.3 37
189 蔡子喬 CHOY TSZ KIU 2.25 DQ 2.25 38
285 馮悅桐 FUNG YUET TUNG 1.47 2.18 2.18 39
465 廖朗言 LIU LONG YIN 1.95 1.7 1.95 40
147 陳儁庭 KENDRICK CHAN 1.81 DQ 1.81 41
469 劉亦翹 LAU AIDEN YIK KYU 1.78 1.67 1.78 42
193 蔡東燊 CHOI TUNG SUN 1.67 DQ 1.67 43
327 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN
452 曾梓睿 TSANG TSZ YUI
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